10/28/2004

INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO. DESCRIPTION

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS/LIST OF STANDARDS
GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTION
PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS
TIE POINT LAYOUT

00~ O U & N =

9-10 CULVERT STAGING DETAILS

11 PLAN AND PROFILE: FAP 332

12 SOIL BORING LOGS

13 DETAIL OF BOX CULVERT END SECTION

14 DETAIL FOR TREATMENT OF EXISTING FIELD TILE SYSTEMS

15 DETAIL OF POROUS GRANULAR BACKFILL/SPECIAL DETAIL
OF ALTERNATE CONNECTING PINS

16-18 DETAIL OF TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS
AND MARKERS

19-26 STATION CROSS SECTIONS: F.A.P. 332

STANDARD NO.

FAP. TOTAL
FfeP secTion county | JOTAL

SHEET
NO.

332| (48X-2)BR-2 VERMILION | 26

2

CONTRACT NO. 70017

LIST OF STANDARDS

NAME OF STANDARD

000001-04
001001

001006

280001-02
420001-05
442201-01
482011-01

515001-02
542301
542401
630001-05
630101-05
630301-03

635006-02
635011-01
667101

701001-01

701006-02

701011-01
701201-02
701301-02
701311-02
701321-08
702001-05
704001-02
780001-01
781001-02

886001
886006

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

PAVEMENT JOINTS

CLASS C AND D PATCHES

BIT. SHOULBER STRIPS/SHOULDERS WITH RESURFACING OR
WIDENING AND RESURFACING PROJECTS

NAMEPLATE FOR BRIDGES

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION

METAL END SECTIONS FOR PIPE CULVERTS

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL

GUARDRAIL MOUNTED ON EXISTING CULVERTS

SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) GUARDRAIL
TERMINALS

REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT

REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS

PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, MORE THAN 4.5 M (15")
AWAY

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 4,5M (15°) TO 600 MM
(24") FROM PAVEMENT EDGE

OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS >= 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, BRIDGE REPAIR WITH BARRIER

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT
MARKERS

DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATIONS

TYPICAL LAYQUT FOR DETECTOR LOOPS

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DISTRICT FIVE

REVIEWED BY: & ekl

DISTRICT ENGINEER OF PROGRAM DEVELOPMENT

DATE: /o~-28-0%

EXAMINED BY: __MLQ&Q%E
DISTRICT ENGPNEER OF PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION

DISTRIé E§ZINEER OF BUREAU OF OPERATIONS

e\projects\d502382\ text.dgn




