## | F.A.P. | SECTION | COUNTY | TOTAL SHEET | NO. | | |

CONTRACT NO. 70017

## **INDEX OF SHEETS**

SHEET NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	COVER SHEET
2	INDEX OF SHEETS/LIST OF STANDARDS
3	GENERAL NOTES
4	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
5	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
6	EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTION
7	PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS
8	TIE POINT LAYOUT
9-10	CULVERT STAGING DETAILS
11.	PLAN AND PROFILE: FAP 332
12	SOIL BORING LOGS
13	DETAIL OF BOX CULVERT END SECTION
14	DETAIL FOR TREATMENT OF EXISTING FIELD TILE SYSTEMS
15	DETAIL OF POROUS GRANULAR BACKFILL/SPECIAL DETAIL
	OF ALTERNATE CONNECTING PINS
16-18	DETAIL OF TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS
19-26	STATION CROSS SECTIONS: F.A.P. 332

## **LIST OF STANDARDS**

STANDARD NO.	NAME OF STANDARD
000001-04	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
001001	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS
001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT
280001-02	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS
420001-05	PAVEMENT JOINTS
442201-01	CLASS C AND D PATCHES
482011-01	BIT. SHOULDER STRIPS/SHOULDERS WITH RESURFACING OR WIDENING AND RESURFACING PROJECTS
515001-02	NAMEPLATE FOR BRIDGES
542301	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION
542401	METAL END SECTIONS FOR PIPE CULVERTS
630001-05	STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL
630101-05	GUARDRAIL MOUNTED ON EXISTING CULVERTS
630301-03	SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) GUARDRAIL TERMINALS
635006-02	REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT
635011-01	REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS
667101	PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS
701001-01	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, MORE THAN 4.5 M (15') AWAY
701006-02	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 4.5M (15') TO 600 MM (24") FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
701011-01	OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY
701201-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L. 2W. DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS >= 45 MPH
701301-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
701311-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY
701321-08	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, BRIDGE REPAIR WITH BARRIER
702001-05	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
704001-02	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER
780001-01	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
781001-02	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
886001	DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATIONS
886006	TYPICAL LAYOUT FOR DETECTOR LOOPS

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DISTRICT FIVE

REVIEWED BY:

DISTRICT ENGINEER OF PROGRAM DEVELOPMENT

DATE:

10-28-04

EXAMINED BY:

Lath Carling D DISTRICT ENGINEER OF PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION

DISTRICT ENGINEER OF BUREAU OF OPERATIONS